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Linear Algebra 2270-1

Spring Semester 2004

Name: Class time:

email: Telephone:

Midterm 1 [Feb 10] Av= , Scores

Midterm 2 [Mar 9] Av= , Scores

Midterm 3 [Apr 7] Av= , Scores

Final Exam [May 5] Av= , Scores

Average of Midterms and Final: AV1=

Average of daily work and maple labs: AV2=

Final Grade:
70

100
AV1 +

30

100
AV2=

Questions: 581-6879, Email: gustafson@math.utah.edu, Office: 113 JWB.

Chapter 1 (26 boxes)

Wed 14 Jan: 1.1- 19 , 26

Fri 16 Jan: 1.1- 30 , 32

Tue 20 Jan: 1.2-
7 , 18 , 22
Wed 21 Jan: 1.2-
27 , 28 , 30 , 42

Fri 23 Jan: 1.3- 23 , 26 ,
Mon 26 Jan: 1.3-
27 , 28 , 48a

Tue 27 Jan: Ch1 Review-
1 , 3 , 7 ,

11 , 15
Wed 28 Jan: Ch1 Review-
19 , 23 , 27 ,

29 , 35

Chapter 2 (36 boxes)

Fri 31 Jan: 2.1-
5 , 12 , 13 ,
Mon 2 Feb: 2.1-
14 , 39 , 40

Tue 3 Feb: 2.2-
17 , 22 , 34 ,
Wed 4 Feb: 2.2-
43 , 44 , 49

Fri 6 Feb: 2.3-
14 , 28 , 31 , 34

Mon 9 Feb: 2.4-
13 , 16 , 30 , 37
Wed 11 Feb: 2.4-
40 , 52 , 58 , 63

Fri 13 Feb: Ch2 Review-
3 , 15 , 25 ,
Tue 17 Feb: Ch2 Review-
39 , 41 , 49
Wed 18 Feb: Maple labs

1 , 2 , 3 ,

4 , 5 , 6



Chapter 3 (18 boxes)

Fri 20 Feb: 3.1-
12 , 22 , 38 , 50

Mon 23 Feb: 3.2-
18 , 22 , 46 , 48

Tue 24 Feb: 3.3-
10 , 24 , 52 , 64

Wed 25 Feb: 3.4-
18 , 30 , 46

Fri 27 Feb: Ch3 Review-
28 , 44 , 49

Chapter 4 (10 boxes)

Mon 1 Mar:
4.1- 20 , 26 , 38
Tue 2 Mar:
4.2- 13 , 20 , 34
Wed 3 Mar:
4.3- 2 , 30 , 60 , 64

Chapter 5 (15 boxes)

Fri 5 Mar:
5.1- 10 , 26 , 34
Mon 8 Mar:
5.2- 14 , 20 , 34
Wed 10 Mar:
5.3- 11 , 20 , 26 , 30b
Fri 12 Mar:
5.4- 5 , 16 , 20
(maple assist ok)

Mon 22 Mar: 5.5- 10 , 24

Chapter 6 (4 boxes)

Tue 23 Mar: 6.1- 16

Wed 24 Mar: 6.2- 13 , 31

Fri 26 Mar: 6.3- 14

Chapter 7 (13 boxes)

Tue 30 Mar: 7.1- 10 , 34

Wed 31 Mar: 7.2- 8 , 12

Fri 2 Apr Mar: 7.3- 14 , 18

Tue 6 Apr: 7.4- 16 , 18
Fri 9 Apr:

7.5- 26 , 30 , 32

Tue 13 Apr: 7.6- 6 , 20

Chapter 8 (9 boxes)

Wed 14 Apr:

8.1- 6 , 10 , 28

Fri 16 Apr: 8.2- 12 , 20
Tue 20 Apr:

8.3- 14 , 17 , 18 , 26

Chapter 9 (10 boxes)

Wed 21 Apr:

9.1- 4 , 12 , 30 , 49
Fri 23 Apr:

9.2- 12 , 24 , 32
Mon 26 Apr:

9.3- 6 , 30 , 48

Policy on Dailies: The highest 132 boxes will be counted. The lowest 9 of the

141 boxes will be dropped. Any record with less than 80 daily and lab scores earns

a grade of E, regardless of midterm and final exam scores. Deadlines set at web site

www.math.utah.edu/~gustafso/. Work not in the stack sent to the assistant is late

and it earns a grade of zero. Policy on Exams: The final exam is doubled before

determining the exam average, to count like two midterms. Grading Scale: A =

95-100, A- = 92-94, B+ = 88-91, B = 84-87, B- = 80-83, C+ = 75-79, C = 65-74,

C- = 60-64.


